CBMG711/CBMG712/CBMG/713
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
www.corebai .comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
- 1 -
Features
 1.8 V to 5.5 V single supply
 Low on resistance (2.5 Ω Typ)
 Low on resistance flatness

OPERATION INSTRUCTION
www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
Package/Ordering Information
PRODUCT TYPE
OPERATING
TEMPERTURE PACKAGE
PAKEAGE
MARKING
NUMBER OF
PACKAGES
CBMG711AS16 -40℃~85℃ SOP-16 Tape and Reel, 2500
CBMG711ATS16 -40℃~85℃ TSSOP-16 Tape and Reel, 2500
CBMG712AS16 -40℃~85℃ SOP-16 Tape and Reel, 2500
CBMG712ATS16 -40℃~85℃ TSSOP-16 Tape and Reel, 2500
CBMG713AS16 -40℃~85℃ SOP-16 Tape and Reel, 2500
CBMG713ATS16 -40℃~85℃ TSSOP-16 Tape and Reel, 2500